
27.03.82. Mont Genevre              Slalom, women  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
course length: 427 m  
vertical drop: 165 m  
number of gates: 56/60   
course setters: G. Molliet FRA/J-P. Fournier SUI 
weather: sunny & warm 
started: 81-17 
finished: 35-14 
 
 
 
 
 
  1. Christine Cooper    USA   45.06 47.19  92.25 (  1) 
 
  2. Maria Epple    FRG  45.89 47.66  93.55 (  6) 
  3. Dorota Tlalka    POL  45.15 48.50  93.65 (  5) 
  4. Anja Zavadlav    YUG  45.87 48.07  93.94 (25! 
 
  5. Brigitte Nansoz    SUI  46.04 48.42  94.46 (33! 
  6. Lea Soelkner    AUT  46.15 48.56  94.71 (17) 
  7. Christa Kinshofer    FRG  45.92 49.02  94.94 (13) 
  8. Lorena Frigo   ITA  45.91 49.05   (27) 
and Malgolzata Tlalka   POL  46.47 48.49  94.96 (22)  
10. Irene Epple    FRG  46.04 49.20  95.24 (19) 
11. PetraWenzel   LIE  46.63 48.68  95.31 (  3) 
 
12. Ann Mellander   SWE  46.71 49.39  96.10 (29) 
  
13. Metka Jerman   YUG  46.78 49.67  96.45 (32) 
14. Andrea Leskovsek   YUG  47.05 49.45  96.50 (24) 
15. Alexandra Marasova  TCH  46.81 49.94  96.75 (48! 
16. Ivana Valesova   TCH  46.74 50.15  96.89 (58!  
17. Fabiene Serrat   FRA  46.99 49.95  96.94 (  8) 
18. Daniela Zini    ITA   47.66 49.63  97.29 (14) 
19. Rita Naepflin    SUI  47.36 50.23  97.59 (39) 
20. Sylvia Bonfini   ITA  46.87 50.93  97.80 (46) 
 



21. Nusa Tome   YUG  47.90 50.50  98.40 (57) 
22. Alenka Mavec   YUG  47.67 50.95  98.62 (47) 
 
23. Paoletta Magoni    ITA  47.75 51.40  99.15 (40) 
24. Elena Mezdihradska  TCH  47.99 51.48  99.47 (66) 
25. Krystyna Bortko   POL  48.57 51.90  99.97 (65) 
26. Renate Lazak   FRG  49.04 51.30   (56) 
and Heidi Preuss   USA  48.26 52.08           100.34 (30) 
28. Marie-Cecile Gros-Gaudenier FRA  48.98 52.39           101.37   (74) 
29. Monika Henkel   FRG  50.10 52.43           102.53 (71) 
30. Holly-Beth Flanders  USA  49.55 53.39           102.94 (18)  
31. Elisabeth Stockl   FRG  50.12 53.79           103.91 (68) 
32. Dolores Fernandez  SPA  50.62 53.76           104.38 (73) 
 
33. Maria Barcelo   SPA  53.11 55.59           108.70 (83)  
34. Claire Verhoven   NED  54.96 56.80           111.76 (79) 
35. Agnesz Gyoergy   HUN  54.23 59.57           113.80 (77)  
 
 
 
DNF(1): 

Tamara McKinney  USA  (  2)  (3rd best split-time – 22.13) 
Olga Charvatova  TCH  (12) (5th best split-time – 22.43) 
Rosa-Maria Quario  ITA  (  4) 
Erika Hess   SUI  (  6) 
Anni Kronbichler  AUT  (10) 

 
DNF(2): 

Perrine Pelen   FRA (  9)     (1st run:  3 – 45.68) (best split-time – 22.01) 
Ursula Konzett  LIE (11) (1st run:11 – 46.17)  
Roswitha Steiner  AUT (23) (1st run:12 – 46.18) (10th split-time – 23.17) 
Cindy Nelson  USA (16) (1st run:20 – 46,90) (16th split-time – 23.40) 
Bojana Dornig  YUG (26) (1st run:23 – 47.12)  
Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa SPA (38)  (1st run:24 – 47,20) (13th split-time) 
Paola Marciandi ITA (45) (1st run:26 – 47,40) (18th split-time – 23.72) 
Christel Guignard FRA (50) (1st run:27 – 47,50)   
Maria Waliser  SUI (20) (1st run:33 – 48.06)  
Corrine Schmidhauser SUI (51) (1st run:36) 
Mireille Missilier FRA (69) (1st run:39) 
Michel Dombard BEL (78) (1st run:44) 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Gaby Molliet FRA 1st run 56                   Jean-Pierre Fournier SUI 2nd run 60 
 
 
  1. Christine Cooper  USA  45.06 (  1)   1. Christine Cooper  USA  47.19  (  5) 
  2. Dorota Tlalka  POL 45.15 (  5) 
        2. Maria Epple  FRG 47.66 (  1) 
  3. Perrine Pelen FRA 45.68 (  9) 
  4. Anja Zavadlav  YUG 45.87 (25!    3. Anja Zavadlav  YUG 48.07 (  2) 
  5. Maria Epple  FRG 45.89 (  6) 
  6. Lorena Frigo ITA 45.91 (27)    4. Brigitte Nansoz  SUI 48.42 (  8) 
  7. Christa Kinshofer  FRG 45.92 (13)    5. Malgolzata Tlalka POL 48.49 (13)   
  8. Brigitte Nansoz  SUI 46.04 (33!    6. Dorota Tlalka  POL 48.50 (  4) 
and  Irene Epple  FRG 46.04 (19)    7. Lea Soelkner  AUT 48.56 (10) 
10. Lea Soelkner  AUT 46.15 (17)     8. PetraWenzel LIE 48.68 (14) 
11. Ursula Konzett  LIE 46.17 (11) 
12. Roswitha Steiner  AUT 46.18 (23)   9. Christa Kinshofer  FRG 49.02 (  7) 
      10. Lorena Frigo ITA 49.05 (  6) 
13. Malgolzata Tlalka POL 46.47 (22) 11. Irene Epple  FRG 49.20 (  9) 
14. PetraWenzel LIE 46.63 (  3) 12. Ann Mellander SWE 49.39 (15) 
15. Ann Mellander SWE 46.71 (29)  13. Andrea Leskovsek YUG 49.45 (22) 
16. Ivana Valesova TCH 46.74 (58!  14. Daniela Zini  ITA  49.63 (28) 
17. Metka Jerman YUG 46.78 (32)  15. Metka Jerman YUG 49.67 (17)  
18. Alex.Marasova TCH 46.81 (48! 
19. Sylvia Bonfini ITA 46.87 (46)  16. Alex.Marasova TCH 49.94 (18) 
20. Cindy Nelson USA 46,90 (16) 17. Fabiene Serrat FRA 49.95 (21) 
21. Fabiene Serrat FRA 46.99 (  8)  18. Ivana Valesova TCH 50.15 (16) 
22. Andrea Leskovsek YUG 47.05 (24)  19. Rita Naepflin  SUI 50.23 (25) 
23. Bojana Dornig YUG 47.12 (26) 
24. Blanca Ochoa SPA 47,20 (38) 20. Nusa Tome YUG 50.50 (31) 
25. Rita Naepflin  SUI 47.36 (39) 
26. Paola Marciandi ITA 47,40 (45) 21. Sylvia Bonfini ITA 50.93 (19) 
27. Christel Guignard FRA 47,50 (50) 22. Alenka Mavec YUG 50.95 (29) 
28. Daniela Zini  ITA  47.66 (14) 
29. Alenka Mavec YUG 47.67 (47)  23. Renate Lazak FRG 51.30 (38) 
30. Paoletta Magoni  ITA 47.75 (40)  24. Paoletta Magoni  ITA 51.40 (30) 
31. Nusa Tome YUG 47.90 (57)  25. E.Mezdihradska TCH 51.48 (32) 
32. E.Mezdihradska TCH 47.99 (66) 
33. Maria Waliser  SUI 48.06 (20)   26. Krystyna Bortko POL 51.90   (34) 
 


